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Roberta Reardon
Comissioner of Labor
Barbara.Gaffuri@labor.ny.gov

Executive Deputy Commissioner 
of Labor
Scott Melvin
Scott.Melvin@labor.ny.gov

Deputy Commissioner & Chief 
Financial Officer
Karen Coleman
Karen.Coleman@labor.ny.gov

Associate Commissioner of 
Administrative Services
Vicki Gray
Vicki.Gray@labor.ny.gov

Acting Director of Personnel
Allison Konderwich
Allison.Konderwich@labor.ny.gov

Director of Employee Relations
Mark Cutturini
Mark.Cutturini@labor.ny.gov

Director of Administrative 
Finance
Karen Ronca
Karen.Ronca@labor.ny.gov

Director of Business 
Administration
Lucas Smock
Lucas.Smock@labor.ny.gov

Director of Training
Katlin McKeever
Katlin.McKeever@labor.ny.gov

Director of Human Resources
Jennifer Williamson
Jennifer.Williamson@labor.ny.gov

Office of Communications 
Deputy Commissioner
Christine Buttigieg
Christine.Buttigieg@labor.ny.gov

Associate Commissioner of 
Strategic Communications
Peter Brancato
Peter.Brancato@labor.ny.gov

Director of Communications
Nicole Levy
Nicole.Levy@labor.ny.gov

Director of Website & Internal 
Content
Jill Aurora
Jill.Aurora@labor.ny.gov

Office of Diversity, Equity, 
Inclusion, & Access Chief 
Diversity Officer
Melissa Quesada
Melissa.Quesada@labor.ny.gov

General Counsel & Deputy 
Commissioner
Jill Archambault
Jill.Archambault@labor.ny.gov

Deputy General Counsel & 
Associate Commissioner
Laura Campion
Laura.Campion@labor.ny.gov

Deputy General Counsel & 
Associate Commissioner
Bridget Holohan Scally
Bridget.Holohanscally@labor.ny.gov

Office of Policy, Strategy, & 
Research Deputy Commissioner
Yvonne Martinez
Yvonne.Martinez@labor.ny.gov

Associate Commissioner of 
Policy, Strategy & Research
Odo Butler
Odo.Butler@labor.ny.gov

Director of Research & Statistics
Eric Frimpong
Eric.Frimpong@labor.ny.gov

Chief of Staff
Molly Streb
Molly.Streb@labor.ny.gov

Deputy Chief of Staff
John Vicinanza
John.Vicinanza@labor.ny.gov

Chief Technology Officer
Thilden Carr
Thilden.Carr@labor.ny.gov

Director of Technology & 
Innovation
Kathleen Messier
Kathleen.Messier@labor.ny.gov

Deputy Commissioner of 
Employment Security
Nancy Harrington
Nancy.Harrington@labor.ny.gov

Associate Commissioner of UI 
Claims Processing & Quality 
Review
Lars Thompson
Lars.Thompson@labor.ny.gov

Director of UI Benefits
Justin Smi
Justin.Smi@labor.ny.gov

Director of UI Claimant Advocate 
Office
Loretta Hamilton
Loretta.Hamilton@labor.ny.gov

Associate Commissioner of UI 
Adjudication & Employer 
Liability
Stephen Geskey
Stephen.Geskey@labor.ny.gov

Director of Employer Services
Erin Murphy
Erin.Murphy@labor.ny.gov

Director of UI Adjudication & 
Employer Liability Services
Maria DiCostanzo
Maria.DiCostanzo@labor.ny.gov

Office of Worker Protection 
Deputy Commissioner
Jeanette Lazelle
Jeanette.Lazelle@labor.ny.gov

Associate Commissioner of 
Worker Protection
Jacqueline Kagan
Jacqueline.Kagan@labor.ny.gov

Director of Bureau of Public 
Work & Prevailing Wage 
Enforcement
Shaun McCready
Shaun.McCready@labor.ny.gov

Director of Division of Labor 
Standards
Maura McCann
Maura.McCann@labor.ny.gov

Director of Division of 
Compliance & Education
VACANT

Director of Safety & Health
Amy Phillips
Amy.Phillips@labor.ny.gov

Director of Office of Special 
Investigations
William Kalb
William.Kalb@labor.ny.gov

Office of Workforce Development 
Deputy Commissioner
VACANT

Acting Deputy Commissioner of 
Workforce Development
Dana Politis
Dana.Politis@labor.ny.gov

Director of Apprenticeship & 
Infrastructure
Chris Pinheiro
Chris.Pinheiro@labor.ny.gov

Director of Bureau of Workforce 
Innovation & Quality
Kerry Douglas-Duffy
Kerry.Douglas-Duffy@labor.ny.gov

Division Director of Bureau of 
Employment & Workforce 
Opportunities
Vicki Mockler
Vicki.Mockler@labor.ny.gov

Audit Committee

Jill Archambault
Karen Coleman
Scott Melvin
Melissa Quesada

Internal Audit & Control
Director
Donald Temple
Donald.Temple@labor.ny.gov

Director of Statewide Labor 
Affairs
Jane Thompson
Jane.Thompson@labor.ny.gov

Director of External Affairs
Zachary King
Zachary.King@labor.ny.gov

Special Assistant for External 
Stakeholder Management
Mayra Sanchez
Mayra.Sanchez@labor.ny.gov

Deputy Commissioner of 
Business Advocacy & 
Engagement
Orville Abrahams
Orville.Abrahams@labor.ny.gov

Special Assistant to Executive 
Deputy Comissioner
Meera Shah
Meera.Shah@labor.ny.gov

Office of Administrative Adjudication 
Chief Administrative Law Judge
Marshall Day
Marshall.Day@labor.ny.gov
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